
地　番

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

みなかみ町

計 0 棟 0.00 ㎡ 0.00 ㎡ 0.00 ㎡ 0 円 0.00 ㎡ 0.00 ㎡ 0.00 ㎡ － － －

0.00

家　　屋　　明　　細　　書

特別
償却
の有
無

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

備　考

１　階 その他 合　計

0.00

取得年月日
【ア】の
取得価格

【ア】のうち事業の用に供される部分の床面積

－

床　面　積　【ア】

地　名

0.00

0.00

所　在　地

用　途 構 造

（　別紙３－②　）

１　階 その他 合　計

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

【 平成 31 ・ 令和 2 ・ 3 年度分 】

0.00

0.00

0.00


